COMPAGNIE DU BOIS SAUVAGE S.A.

COMPAGNIE DU BOIS SAUVAGE S.A.
ISIN: BE0003592038  WKN: 000359203

Overview

2024/07/11 17:35:17 Sy

Price 400.00

263.00 EUR h

Difference © -0.75%(-2.00) w

375.00 iI lu
General attributes ”
ISIN BE0003592038 50.00 J |
Symbol COMB J r H
Exchange Euronext Brussels 39500 l M
Currency EUR rl N u r
Sector Financial 1
Security type Stock 300.00
Market cap (m) 435 EUR '|
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX 27500 w‘lm
Market data \‘ r\'
Bid (Bid size) 262.00 EUR (30) 250.00
Ask (Ask size) 268.00 EUR (20)
Open 263.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 266.00 EUR
Low 262.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 265.00 EUR gézr'tzztl?:r;;bsoetit previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 263.493333 EUR
Volume (pcs) 225
Trading volume 59,286.00 Recent research
Number of trades 31 on sector | on market
Last size L Date Headline Download
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Futures and Options 2024/06/28 B Equity Weekly &
Related Futures - 2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Related Options - 2024/06/21 Z2lE  Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/21 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003592038&ID_NOTATION=29247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003592038&ID_NOTATION=29247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=928c84906726ff68ce072de62f847fc8d27eb777227d23f397a8745cf18f37e3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52d1a19f14ce95561&time=1720823401&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3099404ed3236dbf5df29dbda4547cc4834d2db00cbaf984e92dc3681f84e3f6&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=164ad9a96c171c736&time=1720823401&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9af858047459ee810662f9651b5893bcc887614bed18ee54faef756e9a21edb9&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f1c720968851eb4c&time=1720823401&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5eff5c4cccf5f0d548004a1916216ccb2a37628d9029ddc0e231156787354a4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9db866edeee865d0a&time=1720823401&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b7fd020b2483f3e0de2a225bb317603877eb3081dd9633977e98af163bf67ad&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0fedcf4fe3421a2d&time=1720823401&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/11 17:35:17

Price
263.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

-0.75% (-2.00)

BE0003592038
COMB

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Financial

Stock

435 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

262.00 EUR (30)
268.00 EUR (20)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -5.73%
Perf (abs.) -16.00
Beta 0.53
Volatility 24.07
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263.00 EUR
266.00 EUR
262.00 EUR
265.00 EUR
263.493333 EUR
225
59,286.00
31
1
1y 3y
-14.61% -27.95%
-45.00 -102.00
0.40 0.27
23.65 23.31

400.00

375.00

350.00

325.00

300.00

275.00

250.00

M

il

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

286.00 EUR (2024/01/03
241.00 EUR (2024/03/20
314.00 EUR (2023/07/17
241.00 EUR (2024/03/20

All listings for COMPAGNIE DU BOIS SAUVAGE S.A.

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/07/
11

2021/01/
26

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/

Time

12:25

15:47

08:12

17:35

08:12

Price

260.00 EUR

349.9890 EUR

262.00 EUR

263.00 EUR

261.00 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.00

264.00 EUR (51
263.03 EUR (71
258.51 EUR (952
271.46 EUR (624

6)
8)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

4

31
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395514415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452086872
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COMPAGNIE DU BOIS SAUVAGE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo
COMPAGNIE DU

BOIS SAUVAGE

Contact Details
COMPAGNIE DU BOIS SAUVAGE SA

Rue du Bois Sauvage, 17 - 1000 Brissel
Telefon: +32-2-227-54-50

Fax: +32-2-219-25-20

E-mail: info@bois-sauvage.be
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Benoit Chairman of Managing
Deckers Board

Board of directors

Hubert Olivier

Frédéric van
Gansberghe

Isabelle
Hamburger

Karen Dumery

Marie-Noél Paquot

Nils van Dam

Pierre Alexis
Hocke

Thibault Ivan
Caren

Valérie Paquot

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@bois-sauvage.be
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